ecourtsindia.co

sourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2225-2227/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-08-2019 in WA No. 1543/2018 13-08-2019 in WA No. 1544/2018 13-08-2019 in WA No. 1550/2018 passed by the High Court Of Andhra Pradesh At Amravati)

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUNTIKINDA SUBBAREDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.12631/2020-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date: 27-01-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv. Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

Mr. T. Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be a stay of the impugned judgment.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)