(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-08-2019 in WA No. 1543/2018 13-08-2019 in WA No. 1544/2018 13-08-2019 in WA No. 1550/2018 passed by the High Court Of Andhra Pradesh At Amravati)

THE STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUNTIKINDA SUBBAREDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) Nos.14483-14484/2020, 5287/2021 and 3461/2021

Date: 03-11-2022 These petitions were Mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Shiva Santosh Kumar, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters on 11th November, 2022 before the appropriate Court.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
COURT MASTER